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IPS-302-ON-12-V
M12X1Ni PLATED Brass
3

2 mm

-20~+60 °C

IP67
CABLE3X0.25-1.5m
NPN TRANSISTOR
NO

10-60VDC

250

1500 Hz
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2V

15 mA

3 bar
flush(shielded)

yes

yes
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